Position

Associate Dean

Operations Analyst

Asst. Dir. Financial Aid

Financial Aid Tech

Financial Aid Tech

Financial Aid Audit Tech

Financial Aid Tech

Financial Aid Asst Tech

Financial Aid Asst

Other Positions Held Community College District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Financial Aid Adminstration

Financial Aid Adminstration

Financial Aid Adminstration

Financial Aid Adminstration

Financial Aid Adminstration

Financial Aid Adminstration

Financial Aid Adminstration

Financial Aid Adminstration

Financial Aid Adminstration

Total Wages
$140,949

$97,531

$82,378

$75,823

$75,821

$67,944

$67,677

$59,291

$46,460



