	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Associate Dean		Glendale Community College District	Financial Aid Adminstration	\$140,949
2.	Operations Analyst		Glendale Community College District	Financial Aid Adminstration	\$97,531
3.	Asst. Dir. Financial Aid		Glendale Community College District	Financial Aid Adminstration	\$82,378
4.	Financial Aid Tech		Glendale Community College District	Financial Aid Adminstration	\$75,823
5.	Financial Aid Tech		Glendale Community College District	Financial Aid Adminstration	\$75,821
6.	Financial Aid Audit Tech		Glendale Community College District	Financial Aid Adminstration	\$67,944
7.	Financial Aid Tech		Glendale Community College District	Financial Aid Adminstration	\$67,677
8.	Financial Aid Asst Tech		Glendale Community College District	Financial Aid Adminstration	\$59,291
9.	Financial Aid Asst		Glendale Community College District	Financial Aid Adminstration	\$46,460